
SUPPLEMENTARY LIST  
MATTERS LISTED FOR 21.05.2020 
DIVISION BENCH 
HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SAHAI ENDLAW 

 
HON’BLE MS. JUSTICE SANGITA DHINGRA SEHGAL 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

Name of the Court Master and Phone Numbers may be read as under: 
-  

[NOTE: IN CASE ANY ASSISTANCE IS REQUIRED, PLEASE CONTACT, MR. JAVED KHAN  
       (MOB:- 9667077344) COURT MASTER TO HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SAHAI ENDLAW,  
       AND MR. PRADEEP KUMAR(9650033194) COURT MASTER TO HON’BLE MS.  
       JUSTICE SANGITA DHINGRA SEHGAL. 

 
 
MATTERS LISTED FOR 21.05.2020 

 
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE JAYANT NATH 

 
[NOTE: IN CASE ANY ASSISTANCE IS REQUIRED, PLEASE CONTACT,MR.LALIT KUMAR SHARMA  
       (8448937737) COURT MASTER TO HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH.] 

 
FRESH MATTERS & APPLICATIONS 
______________________________ 
 
10.  W.P.(C) 3209/2020               SEWA ELECTRICAL INDUSTRIES                                  
    CM APPL. 11177/2020             PVT. LTD                                                    
    CM APPL. 11178/2020             Vs. SH. PAWAN                                               
 
    ADVOCATE DETAILS FOR ABOVE CASE 
    knowlex law associates(nitin.garg@knowlex.in)(9958986363)(Petitioner) 
    ajit(advocate.ajit49@gmail.com)(9811619336)(Respondent) 

 
 

Deletion Note : - CMS 11246/2020 AND 11247/2020 IN W.P.(C) 1993/2018 AT ITEM NO. 2  
 IS DELETED AS THE SAME IS RETURN TO FILING COUNTER.  
 
 

MATTERS LISTED FOR 21.05.2020 
                
 

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ASHA MENON 

 

Deletion Note : - W.P.(c) 3209/2020 AT ITEM NO. 6 IS DELETED AS THE 
SAME IS LISTED BEFORE HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH. 

 
 
 
 
 
HIGH COURT OF DELHI      REGISTRAR(LISTING) 
20.05.2020 
////// 

 


